
Auszug aus:

Grundlagen zur 
Kartenbeschriftung

mit serifenloser
Linear-Antiqua

Herausgegeben vom Kartographischen Institut
Eidg.  Technische  Hochschule  Zürich   1971



        1/10



                 2/10



                                                                    3/10



          4/10



              5/10



           6/10



        7/10



        8/10



                                                                                                                 9/10



                                                                                                                        10/10


